
 
 
SYNOD CONSULTATIONS AT OUR LADY OF PEACE AND ST ANDREW’S CHURCHES 
We are ready for lift-off! We are pleased to offer Face-to-Face and/or Online Consultation 
Sessions where thoughts and ideas can be discussed and submitted.  
 
Session Schedule and Sign-Up 
Sessions will take place at Our Lady of Peace and St Andrew’s churches or online via Zoom. 
To reserve your preferred session please follow these three simple steps: 
 

1. Consult the schedule below 
2. Select three preferred session times 
3. Email your preferences to: synodsessions@gmail.com  
 

We will confirm which session you have been assigned along with more information.  
 

• If you haven’t got access to email, please phone 07584 056300 and leave a message 
stating your three preferences (from the schedule) and your name and telephone 
number. 

 
• If you cannot attend face-to-face or online sessions we can arrange a telephone 

session or you can submit your preferences directly to the Diocese via email or the 
link below.  

 
Remember – this is an exceptional opportunity to truly express your views on the church 
today and the church for the future in total confidence and everyone is welcome to join. In 
addition to our parish community, Pope Francis is also very keen to hear from people who 
may not be church-goers as well as those from other denominations. Please feel free to pass 
this invitation onto your families and friends. 
 
Link to Northampton Diocese Synodal Information: 
https://northamptondiocese.org/for-a-synodal-church 
 
 
 
  



CONSULTATION SESSIONS FOR OLP AND ST ANDREW’S 

Date Location Time 

Sat 22/01/2022 
OLOP 1 11:00 

OLOP 2 11:00 

St. A 14:00 

Sun 23/01/2022 
OLOP 1 11:00 

OLOP 2 11:00 

St. A 14:00 
Mon 24/01/2022 St. A 14:00 
Tue 25/01/2022 OLOP 19:30 
Wed 26/01/2022 St. A 19:30 
Thu 27/01/2022 St. A 11:30 

tba Online   

tba Online   

Sat 29/01/2022 
OLOP 1 11:00 
OLOP 2 11:00 

St. A 14:00 

Sun 30/01/2022 
OLOP 1 11:00 
OLOP 2 11:00 

St. A 14:00 
Mon 31/01/2022 St. A 14:00 
Tue 01/02/2022 OLOP 19:30 
Tue 01/02/2022 St. A 19:30 
Wed 02/02/2022 St. A 19:30 
Thu 03/02/2022 St. A 11:30 
Fri 04/02/2022 St. A 14:00 

tba online  
tba online   

Sat 05/02/2022 
OLOP 1 11:00 
OLOP 2 11:00 

Sun 06/02/2022 
OLOP 1 11:00 

OLOP 2 11:00 
Mon 07/02/2022 St. A 11:00 
Tue 08/02/2022 St. A 19:30 
Wed 09/02/2022 St. A 19:30 
Thu 10/02/2022 OLOP 19:30 
Fri 11/02/2022 St. A 14:00 

tba online   

tba online   

Sat 12/02/2022 
OLOP 1 11:00 

OLOP 2 11:00 

Sun 13/02/2022 
OLOP 1 11:00 
OLOP 2 11:00 

 
 


